
Saturday. May 9UVZA tock thee.8. 4a.m. Morning Concert
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. G. Macann10.20 Sports PostponementsLight Orchestras and Vocalists10.45 At the Keyboard
11. 0 Auckland Trotting Club: Commen-taries throughout
411.16 Variety Stars11.45 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra12. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee
2.30 Rugby Football

(From Eden Park)
4.465 Light Concert
6.15 Children’s Session: Halliday Stories6. 0 Time for Variety

Re ee First Rehearsal (RBC) (to be re-
peated from 1YD at 9.0 on Tuesday)8.0 Auckland Variety Stage: Portion of
& concert given recently at Whenuapai

(NZBS) :9.15 Lookout, by Dr. K. B,. Cumbefland9.30 Oid Time Ballrooom: SydneyThompson and his Orchestra (BBC)10. 0 Dance Music
11.20 Close down

UVES ACKLAND
2. Op.m. Afternoon Concert3. 0 Master Pianists ‘
3.30 Excerpts from Opera4.0 Symphonic Music5. Oo Close down6. 0 Dinner Music7. 0 The Symphony Orchestra conduc-ted by Constant Lambert
Fantasy Overture: Romeo and Juliet

Tchaikovski
7.20 Leon Goossens and the LiverpoolOrchestra conducted by Sir MalcolmSargent
Oboe Concerto Cimarosa-Ben JaminSinfonia (from Easter Oratorio) BachAubade Pierne
7.40 Irmgard Seefried (soprano)
Songs by Mozart7.52 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphony No. 6 in ¢ Schubert
8.23 Albert Sammons (violin) andLionel Tertis (viola), with the LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra conducted bySir Hamilton HartyConcertante Sinfonie Mozart
8.54 Jan Peerce (tenor), Arthur Kent(hass-baritone) and Chorus, with theVictor Symphony Orchestra conductedby _Wilfred Pelletier :

Tomb Scene (Lucia di Lammermoor)
Donizetti9.10 George Chavchavadze (piano)Suite on Themes from Love the

Magician Falla9.30 iy, 4 Night was our Friend, byMichael Pertwee (NZBS)11. 0 Close down

IAD tae vot
41, Gam. Strict Tempo :

11.146 Miss Portia Intervenes
11.30 Light Music12.30 p.m. Tops in Tunes12.45 Parade for Pleasure
41.15 Association Football Commentary(From Blandford Park)
2.60 (approx.) Musical Interinde3.10
Rugby League Commentary(From Carlaw Park)4.30 (approx.) At the Console

4.45 My Son, Tom6.15 Norman Cloutier and his Orchestra
5.30 Surprise Packet
5.45 Melody Time6.15 Officer Crosby6.30 Light and BrightCrombie Murdoch and his Orchestra |7. 0
(final broadcast)
(From the Radio Théatre)

7.30 In South American Style
7.45 Evening Entr’acteThe London Story: The Ghost of
Tronjolly
8.30 Radio Cabaret40. O District Weather Forecast
Close down.

LEXUS eee
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session

—7.45 Weather Report and8. 0 Junior Request session5. 0 Nancy Harrie Entertains e916 Morning Melody Roundup
9.46 Home Lecorating (Anne Stewart)10. 0 Close down

v6 p.m. Accent on Melody7.0 #£z2His Last Plunge
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7.15 Gardening session (Alec Cameron)7.30 Popular Parade
SS Spotlight on Sport ~
8.30 Choice of the People: Requests10. 0 Swingtime: Dixieland to Progressive
Close down

wAMZOW
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Report8. 0 Sports Preview (Len Retter)8.15 Breakfast ‘session
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te Kuiti9.30 Ray Martin and his Orchestra
9.45 Home Decorating Talk .10. 0 Famous Letters: Madame de
Sevigne and her Daughter10.16 For the Home Gardener '(M. C. Gudex)1080 Fiddle Faddle
10.45 Cowboy Corner ,

11. 0 Waikato Racing Clup: Commentaries throughout
Here’s a Latigh
11.15 All in Together
17.30 What's in a Name?
12. 0. Lunch Music
12.30 p.m, Dominion Weather Report12.46 Modern Marvels
a 6 Melody on the Move15 Familiar Favourites
1.30 Famous Frauds1.52 Up-to-the-minute Sports Summary(Len Retter)

=

2.0 Variety
6. 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
6.30 Sportscast (Len Retter)
6.45 Melody Mixture7. 0 Sons of the Sea
7.30 Radio Rodeo
7.45 Voices in Harmony
8. 0 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
8.30 Organ Soloists
8.45 The Perry Como Show (VOA)
(To. be repeated from 1XH at 12.0 tomorrow)
9. 4 Musical Stage Show3.30 The. Adventures of P.C. 49: The
Case of they Second Murderer (BBC)10. 0 Anything Goes10.30 Close down

UN
24 atone REA9. 4 a.m. Morning Stars: Felix Mendelssohn and his Hawaiian Serenaders9.15 Piano Playtime

9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0
Recent Releases10.30 Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)10.45 Variety Stars

11.30 Concert, Platform12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee2.15 First Sports Summary2.30 Benny Lee and the keynotes
2.45 Novelty Recordings3. 0 Light Orchestras
3.15 Songs from Bing
3.30 Cowboy Corner
3.45 Instrumental Variety4.0 Billy Cotton Presents4.15 Second Sports Summary4.17 The Sentimentalists Entertain
4.30 Tea Dance5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Dan
Dare, and Kidnapped (NZBS
5.30 Light and Bright
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Invitation to Music
7.30 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC) ,

-$$$______-_________

8. 0 .The Donald: Peers Show
8.39 Dramas of the Courts

| 9.15 Lookout, by Dr. kK. B. Cumberland930 The Stanley Holloway Show10. O Classics of Dixie
10.30 Close down

QV sroKc.S26m
6.30 am. Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
. 4 Band Music30 Morning Star: Max Lichtege40 Musie While You Work
0.10 bevotional Service .
0.30 Full Turn
1. 0 Sports Announcements
2. 0 Lunch Musie
A

astH30

O p.m. Association Football(From the Basin Reserve)
3. 0 Rugby (From Athletic Park)
5. 0 The Salon Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Songs for the
Younger Listeners, Clumps, and Radio
Magazine
6. 0 Tea Dance
7.30 Jim Carter’s Hawaiians, with Mar-garet Gore (Studio)
7.45 The Duplicats (NZBS)8. 0 Blue Danube
8.28 First Rehearsal (BRC) (To be re-
peated from 2YA at 3.30 on Monday)9.15 Lookout, by Dr. kK. B. Cumberland
9.30 Old Time Dance Musie
1141.20 Close down

2} "GS 660kc. 455m.1.0 p.m. Lunch Musie
2. 0 Afternoon Matinee
3.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC) (A repe-.tition of Wednesday’s broadcast from
2YA)
4.30 Thirty Minute Theatre.
5. 0 Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Musie7.0 Ritchie Hanna (Violin) and Terry

| Maughan (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in G ta

(Studio)
7.30 BBC World Theatre: Measure forMeasure, by William Shakespeare, The
east includes Stephen Murray as Angelo,Laidman Brown as Vineentio, and Claire
Bloom as Isabella (BBC)
There will be a ten-minute interval at
8.43 p.m. Capprox.)
9.40 London Studio ConcertThe BBC Northern Orchestra conducted
by Denis WrightIrish Rhapsody No, 5 Stanford
Suite in F Jacob

{Bes )10.20 « Poetry: Selected readings rom theworks of Thomas Carew (NZBS
10.32 Arthur Rubinstein (piano) ein the
St. Louis Symphony Orchestra >con-
ducted by Viadimir Goldsmann
Nights in the Gardens of Spain Falla11. 0 Close down ;

DVD WELLINETON
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down ;

aX) GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8.45 See How They Run
9. 0 Motoring with Robbie
9.15 Famous Entertainers
9.30 Film Fanfare
9.45 Home Decorating Session
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Teatable Tunes
6.45 The Air Adventures of Biggles
7. 0 Mystery Stable
7.15 Sports Results
7.30 Melody Mixture
7.45 Modern Rhythm
8. 2 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Bold Venture
10. 0 ZB Book Review (NZBS)
Bee30

Close down

OVS isdFb
4.Pe

Morning Pregramme
Imperial Lover

regO Master Music
10.30 Morning Variety
12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.35 p.m. First Racing SummaryoeBoe: \fternoon Programme
2.45 Rugby Football Commentary
4.35 Secoud Racing Summary
5. 0 * Children’s Session (Aunt Helen and
5.30 Pollyanna5.52 Dinner Musie
7.30 Dick. Barton
7.53 Variety Fan-fare:
8.30 Variety Bandbox (BRC
9.15 Lookout, by Dr. K. B. Cumberlana
9.30 Olive Lucius, a versatile star: of
English stage and musical comedy, en-tertains with song and humour (NZBS)9.43 On the Sweeter Side
10. 0 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-son and his Orehestra. (BBC)
10.30 Close downIXPB ae7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)9.15 Rawicz and Landater
9.30 Popular Dance Bands
9.45 Home Decorating Session10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Double Destiniesee Popular Requests
7.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
7.30 The Fontane Sisters7.45 N.Z, Artists
8.1 The Gallant Istand: The Story
behind the award of the George Crossto Malta, by Ken Poolman (BBC)
8.30 Popular. Entertainers
9. 3 Songs from the Shows
9.30 Play: For Love of.a ‘Lady, by
Anthony Armstrong (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sentdirect to The Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,
Von
nares Twelve months, 20/-; six
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.
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CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, MAY 49.4 am. Speech Training and Poetry for’ Juniors.
TUESDAY, MAY 5

9. 4 ams The Headmaster Holds Radio School Assembly.
9.14 A Talk to Pupils in the Special Section.
9.22 A Tale of Long Ago.

WEDNESDAY, MAY 6
9.4a.m. There Goes the Bell.
9.14 Bookland.
9.22 Do You Remember? Sets 1-6.
;

FRIDAY, MAY 8
9. 4 a.m., Music Appreciation.
9.19 Parlons Francaise.

\SSa

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stotions: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m,X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session.6.30 p.m. London News
6.40 National Announcements.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)0 National Sports SummaryLocal Sports Results
i?) Overseas and N.Z. News
5 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on In-ternational Affairs, by Dr. K. B. Cumber-and
11. © London News (YAs only)


